
Girls 55m Hurdles
Name Number School Time Place Points
Stapleton 1080 RLMS 9.36 1
Fischbach 1023 RLMS 10.51 2

704 NF 10.57 3
Morgan 1057 RLMS 10.7 4
L. Shah 1078 RLMS 10.78 5

949 Flood 10.83 6
711 NF 10.87

1318 TMS 11.06
1324 TMS 11.13

955 Flood 11.19
951 Flood 11.28
986 Flood 11.3

Manning 1049 RLMS 11.37
Geary 1026 RLMS 11.5

987 Flood 11.55
Wackerman 1087 RLMS 11.6

966 Flood 11.7
953 Flood 11.8

Burgess RLMS 11.88
993 Flood 11.89
989 Flood 12

1047 RLMS 12.02
971 Flood 12.09
963 Flood 12.21
706 NF 12.35
991 Flood 12.38
988 Flood 12.8

1308 TMS 13
990 Flood 13.4

1334 TMS 13.57
999 Flood 13.94

1306 TMS 16.35
948 Flood 20.43

Watson Flood 24.48



Girls 400m
Name Number School Time Place Points

Bentley 1002 RLMS 1:11.50 1
Moriarty 1058 RLMS 1:11.71 2
Clarke 1011 RLMS 1:12.5 3

711 NF 1:14.62 4
L. Leal 1045 RLMS 1:15.4 5
L. Shah 1078 RLMS 1:15.62 6
Holland 1033 RLMS 1:16.42
Chandler 1009 RLMS 1:16.71

959 Flood 1:16.90
967 Flood 1:17.31

C. Shah 1077 RLMS 1:17.4
Maurer 1051 RLMS 1:17.93
Norman 1061 RLMS 1:19.24

966 Flood 1:19.4
969 Flood 1:20.46

Mayer 1052 RLMS 1:20.9
Teel 1084 RLMS 1:21.52
Burgess 1007 RLMS 1:21.68

952 Flood 1:28.12
979 Flood 1:29.22

1346 TMS 1:30.52
1327 TMS 1:31.18

Samuel 1071 RLMS 1:31.72
1344 TMS 1:36.65
1311 TMS 1:40.01
1313 TMS 1:41.10

975 Flood 1:46.68



Girls 4x100m
Name Time Place Points
New Fairfield 59.24*
RLMS 59.69
Flood 1:06.05
TMS 1:09.02
Flood 1:21.00



Girls 1600m
Name Number School Time Place Points
McElroy 1053 RLMS 5:59.09 1
Stein 1082 RLMS 5:59.50 2

724 NF 6:15.15 3
967 Flood 6.20.56 4

O'Neil 1063 RLMS 6.33.66 5
Noto 1062 RLMS 6:41.27 6
Harding 1031 RLMS 6:47.24

959 Flood 6:58.52
969 Flood 6:59.38
970 Flood 7:25.49
956 Flood 7.32.62

Flood 7.55



Girls 100m
Name Number School Time Place Points

985 Flood 13.5 1
702 NF 13.65 2
727 NF 14.28 3

Senatore 1075 RLMS 14.71 4
Scala 1073 RLMS 14.75 5
Davenport 1014 RLMS 14.81 6

965 Flood 14.9
Geary 1026 RLMS 14.96
Norman 1061 RLMS 14.96
Pattison 1065 RLMS 15.02

982 Flood 15.14
Manning 1049 RLMS 15.24

955 Flood 15.24
Fischbach 1023 RLMS 15.41
Clarke 1011 RLMS 15.52

993 Flood 15.62
de Jounge 1017 RLMS 15.68

714 NF 15.72
Leal 1045 RLMS 15.72
Keesser 1038 RLMS 15.87

945 Flood 15.9
Hilton 1032 RLMS 15.93
Mehta 1055 RLMS 16

1324 TMS 16.1
Nenner 1060 RLMS 16.12
Senatore 1076 RLMS 16.22
Phelan 1068 RLMS 16.27
Teel 1084 RLMS 16.41
Joliet 1035 RLMS 16.46
Bader 1000 RLMS 16.5
Morgan 1057 RLMS 16.58

994 Flood 16.59
952 FLood 16.75
726 NF 16.81
709 NF 16.84
972 Flood 16.96
998 Flood 17

Goby 1028 RLMS 17.12



Long 1047 RLMS 17.12
954 FLood 17.25
989 Flood 17.42

1327 TMS 17.62
957 Flood 17.75
963 Flood 17.8

1353 TMS 18.08
979 FLood 18.09

1303 TMS 18.21
708 NF 18.21
978 Flood 18.24

Reyes 1069 RLMS 18.3
701 NF 18.91

1351 TMS 18.96
1315 TMS 19.09

715 NF 19.09
1329 TMS 19.15

973 Flood 19.16
712 NF 19.3
947 FLood 19.5

1343 TMS 20.24
958 FLood 22.93



Girls 800m
Name Number School Time Place Points
Stein 1082 RLMS 2:48.06 1
Bentley 1002 RLMS 2:48.44 2

724 NF 2:49.21 3
Moriarty 1058 RLMS 2:51.43 4
McElroy 1053 RLMS 2:56.78 5

705 NF 2:58.59 6
711 NF 3:03.91

Chandler 1009 RLMS 3:05.20
Clarke 1011 RLMS 3:07.90

1323 TMS 3:09.96
976 Flood 3:12.38

Maurer 1051 RLMS 3:20.75
706 NF 3:37.24
956 Flood 4:03.02



Girls 200m
Name Number School Time Place Points

702 NF 28.47 1
Moriarty 1058 RLMS 30.4 2

982 Flood 31.22 3
704 NF 31.34 4

Manning 1049 RLMS 31.4 5
714 NF 31.79 6

Norman 1061 RLMS 32.5
950 Flood 32.87

Burgess 1007 RLMS 33.22
718 NF 34.06
951 Flood 34.21

Keesser 1038 RLMS 34.25
Mayer 1052 RLMS 34.28

960 Flood 34.6
709 NF 34.84
726 NF 34.87

Samuel 1071 RLMS 34.96
C. Shah 1077 RLMS 35.22

1344 TMS 35.6
971 Flood 35.65
976 Flood 35.81

Bader 1000 RLMS 36
1341 TMS 36.75

981 Flood 37.38
998 Flood 38.69

1326 TMS 39.2
708 NF 39.24

1334 TMS 39.66
992 Flood 39.87

1325 TMS 40.02
725 NF 41.4
701 NF 41.52
715 NF 41.54
712 NF 41.9
977 Flood 42.28

1320 TMS 49.35



Girls 4x400m
Name Time Place Points
RLMS 5:07.68
New Fairfield 5:08.97
Flood 5:42.65



Girls High Jump

Name # School
Height 

3' 8"
Height 
3'10"

Height 
4' 0"

Height 
4' 2"

Height 
4' 4

Height 
4'6

Place Score

718 nf o o x x o x o x x x 4

705 nf o x o x x x

1014 rlms o o x x x

1067 rlms o x x x

1008 rlms o x x o x x o x x x 6

1028 rlms x x x

1055 rlms o x x x

1077 rlms x x x

1080 rlms p p x o o x x o x x x 2

949 flood o x x x

704 nf 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1087 rlms o x o x o o x x o x x x 3

1325 tms x x x

1326 tms x x x

1320 tms x x x

1318 tms x x x
1017 rlms x o o x o x x x 5

987 flood 0 o p p p



Girls Long Jump

Name # School BEST (ft. in.) Place Points
702 NF 14Ft.01in. 1

Stapleton 1080 RLMS 14Ft.00in. 2

727 NF 12Ft.09in. 3

Geary 1026 RLMS 12Ft.01in. 4

718 NF 11Ft.10in. 5

1324 TMS 11Ft.07in. 6

Nenner 1060 RLMS 11Ft.05in.

1318 TMS 11Ft.00in.

Peckham 1067 RLMS 10Ft.09in.

Davidson 1015 RLMS 10Ft.07in.

Hilton 1032 RLMS 9Ft.10in.

Long 1047 RLMS 9Ft.02in.

C. Shah 1077 RLMS 9Ft.02in.

Mayer 1052 RLMS 8Ft.02in.


